
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Candice BROCH
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Omloop : Jalonné
Afstand : 3450m (Hoogteverschil 40m)
Tijd : 0:31:19 (9'05"/km)

2/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Coline GASTINEAU 0:26:13
3. Lucien RANNOU-SERINE 0:31:38

1. 58 00:03:19 211m 15'43"/km
2. 67 00:00:59 00:04:18 102m 9'38"/km
3. 60 00:04:15 00:08:33 538m 7'54"/km
4. 61 00:05:23 00:13:56 560m 9'37"/km
5. 63 00:04:23 00:18:19 439m 9'59"/km
6. 65 00:05:24 00:23:43 480m 11'15"/km
7. 66 00:03:26 00:27:09 436m 7'52"/km
8. 250 00:03:36 00:30:45 449m 8'01"/km
9. 999 00:00:34 00:31:19 123m 4'36"/km
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